
 

 www.crosslandconstruction.com  

861 N Coleman  Ste. 100 

Prosper, TX 75078 

tel 972.347.5659 

fax 972.347.5684 

October 12, 2020                                                                                                            
 

Ms. Patricia L. Jackson, PE, RAS 
City of McKinney, Facilities Construction Manager  
222. N Tennessee St. 
McKinney, TX 75069 
 
RE:   CMAR Price Proposal  

McKinney Fire Station #10 Training Prop Project 

 
Dear Ms. Jackson: 
 
Crossland Construction Company, Inc (“CROSSLAND”) is pleased to submit our 
CMAR Price Proposal for the McKinney Fire Station No. 10 Training Prop (“Project”) 
This proposal is based on the AIA Amendment Change Order to be sent at a later date in 
the amount of $12,000.00 (Twelve Thousand dollars) . Breakdown is below: 
 
Redden Concrete $7,500.00 (Seven Thousand and Five Hundred dollars) 

• Saw cut, hand demo, haul off existing concrete at existing training yard (Two 5x5 
concrete panels to be removed)  

• Excavate by hand for new footers 

• Form, prep pour concrete 18’’ diameter footer for new training props Hand 
installation 

Crossland Construction $4,500.00 (Four Thousand Five Hundred dollars)  

• Concrete Labor for (1) week  

• Misc material for Training Prop install 

• Install Training Prop 
 
Project Total: $12,000.00 

  
We appreciate being part of your project team and helping make your project successful. 
If you have any questions regarding our proposal or need additional information, please 
do no hesitate to call.  
 
Best regards, 
Kyle Roberts  
Project Manager  
kroberts@crossland.com  


